TRUCKEE CEMETERY DISTRICT Res. 83-22

PO Box 2803
Truckee, CA 96160

10370 E. Jibboom Street
Truckee, CA 96161
(530) 587-6553

M. Clare Aguera
Sharon Pace Arnold
Edmund Czerwinski
Vacant

Eric Larusson

Attorney, Brent Collinson

Filing Official
Tricla Cook

Reappointed
Reappointed
Reappointed
Appointed

Appointed
Res. 15-127

Appointed

6/25/13
3/2/04

7/1/14
2/6/96

6/25/13
8/14/12

3/24/15

Term

July 1, 2017
July 1, 2018
July 1, 2017
July 1, 2018

July 1, 2018

Pursuant to Health and Safety Code §9021 and 9022 Applicants shall be a voter in the
District and shall be appointed by the Board of Supervisors to fill the appointed 4-year

Term.
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