TRUCKEE CEMETERY DISTRICT Res. 83-22 PO Box 2803

Truckee, CA 96160

10370 E. Jibboom Street Truckee, CA 96161 (530) 587-6553

		Appointed	<u>Term</u>
M. Clare Aguera	Reappointed	6/25/13 3/2/04	July 1, 2017
Sharon Pace Arnold	Reappointed	7/1/14 2/6/96	July 1, 2018
Edmund Czerwinski	Reappointed	6/25/13 8/14/12	July 1, 2017
Vacant	Appointed		July 1, 2018
Eric Larusson	Appointed Res. 15-127	3/24/15	July 1, 2018

Attorney, Brent Collinson

Filing Official Tricia Cook

Pursuant to Health and Safety Code §9021 and 9022 Applicants shall be a voter in the District and shall be appointed by the Board of Supervisors to fill the appointed 4-year Term.